Distributor of ON Semiconductor: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of 74ALVC16244DTR - IC BUFF TRI-ST 16BIT LV 48TSSOP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
ON SemiconductorON Semiconductor
74ALVC16244DTR74ALVC16244DTR

48
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
74ALVC16244DTR TSSOP 2500/Tape & Reel
                             2 / 11                             2 / 11
Distributor of ON Semiconductor: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of 74ALVC16244DTR - IC BUFF TRI-ST 16BIT LV 48TSSOP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
74ALVC16244
2
OE1
OE2
D0:3
D4:7
O0:3
O4:7
OE3
OE4
D8:11
D12:15
O8:11
O12:15
One of Four
481 OE2OE1
472 D0O0
463 D1O1
454 GNDGND
445 D2O2
436 D3O3
427 VCCVCC
418 D4O4
409 D5O5
3910 GNDGND
3811 D6O6
3712 D7O7
3613 D8O8
3514 D9O9
3415 GNDGND
3316 D10O10
3217 D11O11
3118 VCCVCC
3019 D12O12
2920 D13O13
2821 GNDGND
2722 D14O14
2623 D15O15
2524 OE3OE4
1
48